
4 Semester Sample Course Plan for UNN students 

English and math placement determined by scores/high school grades. 

1st Semester  
ENG 1010 - Composing Arguments (Written Comm. req.) 3 

Oral Communication (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 

MTH 1210 - Introduction to Statistics (Quantitative Literacy req.) 4 

BIO 1080 - General Biology I (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  4 

BIO 1090 - General Biology Lab I (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  
 13 

2nd Semester  
ENG 1020 – Research and Argument Writing (Written Comm. Req.) 3 

BIO 2310 - Human Anatomy & Physiology I  4 

CHE 1100 - Principles of Chemistry (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  4 
CHE 1150 - Principles of Chemistry Lab (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  
       and if math requirement for Chemistry not yet met, then take: 
    MTH 1051 – Principles of Mathematics Laboratory for Chemistry 1100   

1 
 
1 

Social & Behavioral Sciences (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 

 15/16 
  

Summer Term option (or add to a future semester)  
Historical (req.) - See General Studies sheet* 3 

  

3rd Semester  
BIO 2320 - Human Anatomy and Physiology II 4 

PSY 1001 - Introductory Psychology (Social & Behavioral Sciences req.) 3 

BIO 2000 - Introductory Microbiology for Nursing (or BIO 2400 - Gen. Microbiology) 4 

Arts and Humanities (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 
 14 

4th Semester  
ITP 4600 - Clinical Pathophysiology 4 

PSY 2210 - Psychology of Human Development 3 

NUT 2040 - Introduction to Nutrition 3 

Arts & Humanities (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 
 13 

  



5 Semester Sample Course Plan for UNN students 

English and math placement determined by scores/high school grades. 

1st Semester Credits 
ENG 1010 - Composing Arguments (Written Comm. req.) 3 

   *Optional: ENG 1001 – Writing Studio A 1 

MTH 1210 - Introduction to Statistics (Quantitative Literacy req.) 4 

PSY 1001 - Introductory Psychology (Social & Behavioral Sciences req.) 3 

CPD 2300 Time Management 1 

CPD 2350 Career Evaluation Workshop 1 
 13 

2nd Semester  
BIO 1080 - General Biology I (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)   3 
BIO 1090 - General Biology Lab I (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  1 

ENG 1020 – Research and Argument Writing (Written Comm. Req.) 3 

Oral Communication (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 

Social & Behavioral Sciences (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 

 13 

3rd Semester  
BIO 2310 - Human Anatomy and Physiology I 4 
CHE 1100 - Principles of Chemistry (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  
CHE 1150 - Principles of Chemistry Lab (Natural & Physical Sciences req.)  
   MTH 1051 – Principles of Mathematics Laboratory for Chemistry 1100 

4 
1 
1 

Arts and Humanities (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 
 13 

4th Semester  
PSY 2210 - Psychology of Human Development 3 

BIO 2320 - Human Anatomy & Physiology II  4 

BIO 2000 - Introductory Microbiology for Nursing  4  

CPD 2310 Stress Management 1 
 12 

5th Semester  
ITP 4600 - Clinical Pathophysiology 4 

NUT 2040 - Introduction to Nutrition 3 

Historical (req.) - See General Studies sheet*  3 

Arts & Humanities (req.) - See General Studies list* 3 

 13 
 
Be sure to “double-dip” for Multicultural and Global Diversity requirements. 
 
Other one-credit options: 

CPD 2320 Self Esteem 
CPD 2330 Assertiveness 
CPD 2360 Multilevel Wellness 

CPD 2370 Money Issues for Women 
CPD 3300 Women’s Leadership 


